
 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER 
 

E- Tender in prescribed format is invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in. by GENERAL MANAGER 

(BKTPP), WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/companies in 03 (Three) part bid system for the 

following: 

NAME OF THE JOB : ANNUAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACT FOR OPERATION & 

MAINTENANCE OF ON LINE COAL SAMPLER AT STAGE – I & 

STAGE – II OF BKTPP 
 

NIT NO : WBPDCL/BKTPP/NIT/E1541/20-21 
 

TENDER ID : 2020_WBPDC_ 289830_1 
 

CONTACT PERSON : INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY 

SR. MANAGER - CC / BkTPP / WBPDCL\ 

TELEPHONE NO. : 08373055604 

E-MAIL                                    
 

: cc_bktps@wbpdcl.co.in 

� SCHEDULE OF DATES FOR E-TENDERING 

 
Sl. No. Activity Date & Time 

1 Publishing Date 18/07/2020 

2 Document Download start date 18/07/2020 

3 Pre-Bid Meeting [Online] 25/07/2020at 11:30 am 

4 Bid submission start date 27/07/2020 

5 Bid submission end date 10/08/2020 up-to 06:00 pm 

6 Physical submission last date of EMD in 

form of Exemption/BG  only  

11/08/2020 up-to 04:00 pm 

7 Technical Bid opening date 14/08/2020on 11.30 am 

8 Uploading of Technical Bid Evaluation sheet To be notified through system generated 

message. Bidder should check the website 

regularly for necessary updates. 

9 Financial Bid opening date 

10 Uploading of Financial Bid evaluation sheet 

*** PRE BID DATE: 25/07/20, 11:30 Hrs 

Interested Agencies are requested to e-mail to cc_bktps@wbpdcl.co.in within 23/07/2020; 11:00 Hrs 

(IST) showing their interest to participate in the Pre-bid meeting. Additionally, they are requested to 

contact Mobile No - 8373055604 (CC)/ 8336903947(User-HOD) by calling & with a text message 

about their sent e-mail. Interested agencies can briefly describe their queries in the said e-mail. 

Due to the present scenario caused by outbreak of Covid-19, the Pre-bid meeting will be done through 

Microsoft Team/Skype/available alternative online meeting system. On contact through mail as 

mentioned above, the meeting id, password will be shared to you.  If the meeting fails due to any 

technical reason whatsoever, the discussion may be completed through phone call and e-mail 

confirmation accordingly. 
 

� The detailed tender document shall be available in the e-tender web portal 

(https://wbtenders.gov.in) on & from the date of publishing as mentioned above. 
 

 

A.S.SINGH 

DGM(M&C) 

       BKTPP, WBPDCL    


